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pm. Recordings

rs The Smile Family
8. 0 Favourite Artists Entertain
9. 0 Midweek Function
10. O Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. February 21
[|
IZB som ton}
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.39 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict7.0 Those Who Serve: The
Merchant Service
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories

7.46 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: The
Perfect Job
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m.

6.3 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.3 Health Talk
9. . Aunt Daisy9.45 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Heaith and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
:
tive
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lieu-
| tenant Ngarimu, V.C.

7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the oo, Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short, Short Stories: The
Green Coupe8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London Néws

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
0 Aunt Daisy35 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 impressions America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping eeparess (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty eéeslon
(Joan)
5. © The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain °

6.15 London News

6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: General

_

Ben Oliver Davis, Colone| Ben
_

Oliver Davis, Junior
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories

|

7.45 Blind Man’s House
|

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: Ro-
mance in a Bear8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
1. 0 London News

4ZB A iggy ®™m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes

& 1418 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
Maceoh au

Service session

Be
4.30

and Beauty session
ako.Mane Children’s session

| 452 Did You Ever Wonder? 7
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 World Famous Melodies
(first broadcast)7.0 Those Who Serve: Madam
Albrecht
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in‘the News ban
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short, Short Stories: A
$10,000 Sleep8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde

» 9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News t

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety ;
6.45 Talking Drums7. 0 Pig Production Talk7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ©
7.30 Baffles ri

7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee b
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

HALF-LENGTHS
by Fa L: COMBS

This book is an excellentportraitof
community life aS seen by a teacher.
He has lived in the small towns of
New Zealand; known their gossip,
their rivalries, their celebrities. Andof the teaching scene, he writes
shrewdlyand humorously:
"He questions most of the things he
learnt at school and many of those
he later taught:'4 N.Z Listener.

7/ at AlI Booksellers:

TWo NEW BOOKS
FOR CHILDREN

THE BOOK OF WIREMU
by STELLA MORICE

With illustrations by Nancy Bolton, this
book about a littleMaoriboy isbeautifullyand excitingly told: The illustrations are
delightful: 5/6
BAGGIE
andhisfamouscat,Tam
by ALEXANDRA MASON:

Illustrated by Nancy Bolton: In story and
picture, this book about a most lovablecatwill make an excellent present:2/6
OBTAINABLE ALL BOOKSELLERS

ThePROGRESSIVE
PUBLISHINGSOCIETY
P.o. Box956,WELLINGTON:

Any
IPana
Today?
Perhapsyou cannotalwaysgeta
tube of Ipana Tooth Paste when
you ask for it: The reason is
shortageOf tubesduetowarcon-
ditions: Tin and other metals
have gone into action! Good
But- keep on asking for Ipana: FORTeNdeR

GUMS
Supplies are fairly distributed to 0retailers as they become avail- IIPANA ^able, and tubes will shortly be 6
available in increased quantities: TOOIH 14
DentalHelps! =Dothesetwothings:(1)Brush PASTE j 2teeth at least twice aday,after breakfast and 8
beforebed;Visitdentisttwiceyearlya Bristoz-Mvers Co, 0

wautifon 246
SrontyIPANA 1

T00TH PasTE
CLEANSING

REFRESHING STIMULATING

Bristol-Myere Co:aPty.Ltd.,
127MannergStreet;Wellington

882*86@uN*
RAcE PoRDEA
ORAR

Now ~youCam
always usecoty
NotSOlongag0,youperhapshesitated
to ask forCoty Face Powder for
sometimes supplies were not available:Now there are full stocks everywhere:
You canaskfor andbeSureofgetting
Coty. Lovelinessishereagain.
To be sure;Coty is notyetpacked in
the well-known pre-war powder-puff
box: Butalthoughthepack isawartime
design,the contents arepre-warquality

71fine, fragrant, genuine Air-Spun
CotyFacePowder:

0285.0464 '0wainy

CAIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsare obtainablefromChemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores:
Agents= Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,,
LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington. 4.4


